



35 Thousand Oaks Blvd.
Morgantown, PA 19543
USA

Allergens or Derivatives of Allergens

Extra Grade Sweet Cream Buttermilk Powder

Grassland Dairy

	Allergen Used in Plant		Allergen Used on Line		Ingredient Contains	
	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes
Peanut	[X]	[]	[X]	[]	[X]	[]
Almond	[X]	[]	[X]	[]	[X]	[]
Brazil Nut	[X]	[]	[X]	[]	[X]	[]
Cashew	[X]	[]	[X]	[]	[X]	[]
Hazelnut	[X]	[]	[X]	[]	[X]	[]
Macadamia Nut	[X]	[]	[X]	[]	[X]	[]
Pecan	[X]	[]	[X]	[]	[X]	[]
Pine Nut	[X]	[]	[X]	[]	[X]	[]
Pistachio	[X]	[]	[X]	[]	[X]	[]
Walnut	[X]	[]	[X]	[]	[X]	[]
Sesame Seed	[X]	[]	[X]	[]	[X]	[]
Milk & By Products	[]	[X]	[]	[X]	[]	[X]
Egg	[X]	[]	[X]	[]	[X]	[]
Fish	[X]	[]	[X]	[]	[X]	[]
Shellfish	[X]	[]	[X]	[]	[X]	[]
Soy (Soy Lecithin)	[]	[X]	[]	[X]	[X]	[]
Wheat	[X]	[]	[X]	[]	[X]	[]
Sulfites	[X]	[]	[X]	[]	[X]	[]

Sensitizing Agents

Allergen used in Plant and/or on Line & Ingredient Contains


	No	Yes
Sulfites	[X]	[]
FD&C Yellow #5 #6	[X]	[]
MSG	[X]	[]

Gluten

Allergen used in Plant and/or on Line & Ingredient Contains

	No	Yes
Wheat, Rye, Oats, Barley	[X]	[]

Allergen: **MILK - DAIRY**

Signature: 

Title: Lab Report Management Date: 02/06/17

The information herein is, to the best of our knowledge correct. The data outlined and statements made are intended only as a source of information. No warranties, expressed or implied are made. On the basis of this information, it is suggested that you evaluate the products on a laboratory scale prior to uses in a finished product. The information contained herein should not be construed as permission for violation of patent rights.

Your Dairy Link to Quality Ingredients!

Tel: 610/286-0640 – Fax: 610/286-0641 – Email: sales@aadpi.com